AURUBIS AG

AURUBIS AG

ISIN: DE0006766504

Overview

2024/10/18 22:26:23

Price
67.55 EUR

Difference (2]

General attributes
ISIN

Symbol

Exchange
Currency

Sector

Security type
Market cap (m)
Benchmark

Market data

Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)
VWAP

Volume (pcs)
Trading volume
Number of trades
Last size

Futures and Options

Related Futures
Related Options

ERSTE

Group

WKN: 676650

112.50

0.45% (0.30)
100.00

DE0006766504
B7.50

NDA

Tradegate
EUR 75.00

Industry
Stock 62.50

2,958 EUR

GERMANY DAX

67.30 EUR (100)
67.75 EUR (80)
67.05 EUR
68.85 EUR
67.05 EUR
67.25 EUR
68.15371 EUR
20,050
1,366,481.90
244
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Recent research

on sector | on market

Date

2024/10/14 =
2024/09/27 g
2024/09/27
2024/09/23 ]
2024/09/13 =

Headline

Aktienempfehlungen Osterreich
Global Equity Ratings
Aktienempfehlungen Global
Aktienempfehlungen Osterreich
Equity Weekly

Download

o[ [= [= [
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/SearchDispatcher/Market/future/index.phtml?ID_INSTRUMENT_CLASS_FUTURE=16439948,156677351
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907946_index=on%20sector&ISIN=DE0006766504&ID_NOTATION=9385842
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907946_index=on%20market&ISIN=DE0006766504&ID_NOTATION=9385842
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=412301
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=c4f233a602b8d49ed7079c00e6f5e2369cda24b363c0561001d6f380be760aa0&idfile=61201&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F61201%2F2024-10-14%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=f7f4907047a76ecf0&time=1729474339&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=409672
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=60d2258983b1a4ef3cb4e1a6afc5bffe289359b254609ca68b1e040476185a3a&idfile=61109&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F61109%2F2024-09-27%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=a4206060d055c5dfb&time=1729474339&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=409670
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=37485fb0d09bb48a737799a9183f343b7b9595b921a4412325687d7162989810&idfile=61108&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F61108%2F2024-09-27%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=ca064a43b8153d444&time=1729474339&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=408822
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=fa4ba588bdad15090da544350be9ccc2c6444a1c03e0cf559e2aae4210ecd324&idfile=61074&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F61074%2F2024-09-23%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=1a47e782ab89af942&time=1729474339&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=407500
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=a6fe01fcaa11b5317e51a5a34ae820564fad9c504e56240961f4e7f8087767ab&idfile=61033&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F61033%2F2024-09-13%2FEquity%2BWeekly&stath=10d5ba1b225b2d1ac&time=1729474339&tool=RSC

AURUBIS AG

Details

2024/10/18 22:26:23

Price
67.55 EUR

Difference (] 0.45% (0.30)

General attributes

ISIN DE0006766504
Symbol NDA
Exchange Tradegate
Currency EUR
Sector Industry
Security type Stock

Market cap (m) 2,958 EUR

Benchmark GERMANY DAX
Market data
Bid (Bid size) 67.30 EUR (100)
Ask (Ask size) 67.75 EUR (80)
Open 67.05 EUR
High 68.85 EUR
Low 67.05 EUR
Close (prev. day) 67.25 EUR
VWAP 68.15371 EUR
Volume (pcs) 20,050
Trading volume 1,366,481.90
Number of trades 244
Last size 40
Performance and Risk

6m 1y 3y
Perf (%) -10.38% -6.81% -7.19%
Perf (abs.) -7.85 -4.95 -5.25
Beta 0.93 0.99 1.13

Volatility 39.32 33.94 38.06

ERSTE

Group

112.50
100.00
87.50
75.00
62.50
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Price data

@ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.)

@ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.)

@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.)
@ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.)

YTD High | date
YTD Low | date
52 Weeks High | date
52 Weeks Low | date

Arbitrage views

Exchange [F]

Xetra

Vienna Stock Exchange
Tradegate

Stuttgart

Munich

Date

2024/
10/18

2024/
10/18

2024/
10/18

2024/
10/18

2024/

65.36 EUR (18,760
65.83 EUR (14,419
69.70 EUR (11,458
70.26 EUR (15,358
80.45 EUR (2024/05/20
57.40 EUR (2024/03/05
82.26 EUR (2023/11/15
(

)
)
)
)
)
)
)
57.40 EUR (2024/03/05)

Time Price Trading Number of

volume (mio.) trades
17:35 67.75 EUR 11.63 1,662
17:32 67.65 EUR 0.00 4
22:26 67.55 EUR 1.37 244
21:45 67.45EUR 0.22 102
17:25 67.50 EUR 0.00 3
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907954_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem907954_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=9385842
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=159134
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=197085510
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=22420
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=22418

AURUBIS AG

ERSTE

Group

London Stock Exchange
European Trade Reporting
Hanover

Hamburg

Frankfurt

FINRA other OTC Issues

Duesseldorf

Berlin

10/18

2024/
10/18

2024/
10/18

2024/
10/18

2024/
10/18

2024/
09/04

2024/
10/18

2024/
10/18

17:30

08:00

16:04

15:57

18:15

19:32

08:04

67.70 EUR

67.35 EUR

67.50 EUR

67.70 EUR

72.00 USD

68.05 EUR

67.05 EUR

0.00

0.00

0.13

0.03

0.03

0.00

0.00
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=28644291
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=28644291
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=16983022
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=22421
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=159135
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=28789812
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=22423
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=22419

AURUBIS AG

Company profile
Company Logo

Aoaurubis

Contact Details
AURUBIS AG

Hovestrasse 50 - 20539 Hamburg
Telefon: +49-40-7883-0
Fax: +

E-mail: info@aurubis.com

ERSTE

Group

Company Profile

Members of Management Board

Toralf A. Haag Chairman of Managing

Dr. Markus
Kramer

Inge Hofkens

Steffen
Hoffmann

Tim Kurth

Board

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Board of directors

Fritz Vahrenholt
Elke Lossin
Sandra Reich
Stephan

Krimmer
Christian

Ehrentraut
Daniel Mrosek
Deniz Acar
Gunnar
Groebler

Jan Koltze

Kathrin Dahnke

Stefan Schmidt

Chairman of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board
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mailto:info@aurubis.com
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